SkinnyPatch® 6A UTP Modular Cords
Regional Availability - International
Siemon’s SkinnyPatch 6A UTP Modular Cords deliver category 6A performance with a reduced cable diameter for improved
airflow and increased flexibility in high-density patching areas. The cord’s smaller 28 AWG stranded copper construction
offers a significantly tighter bend radius for easier cable routing and enhanced cable management, providing pathway
space savings in racks and cabinets while facilitating moves, adds and changes in tight spaces. These cords also feature
Siemon’s patented metallic isolator for exceptional NEXT performance and innovative 360-degree crimp for excellent

Fill Comparison: Category 6A UTP Cords in a
6 in. x 3.5 in. (152.4 x 89mm) cable manager
Ordering Information
SkinnyPatch Category 6A double-ended,
4-pair, 28 AWG UTP stranded modular patch-cord,
T568A/B, clear boot.
SP6A-(XX)M-(XX)(X)
CLIP-(XX)
Length
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
1.5 = 1.5m (5 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
04 =  4m (13.1 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.5 ft.)
Bulk Package
Blank = Non Bulk
B = Bulk (Quantity 100)
Jacket Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
Clip Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
Colour coded clip, bag of 25